
0.40 

0.09 

INAHLENTS 

INAHLENTS 

0.10 

0.18 

0.29 

0.18 

0.43 

0.24 

0.30 

0.33 

0.39 

0.31 

0.19 

ALLERGY PROFILE COMPERHENSIVE 

Straw Dust 

Sweet vernal Grass 

Cotton Dust 

Bermuda Grass 

( )

Perfume 

Hair Dye 

Jute Dust 

Rice dust 

Cocks Foot 

Wheat Dust 

Sun Creams 

Dog Epithelium 

Rabbit Epithelium 



0.19 

0.19 

0.58 

0.11 

0.22 

0.19 

0.30 

0.33 

0.40 

0.29 

0.48 

0.23 

0.19 

0.18 

0.27 

0.24 

0.15 

0.18 

0.20 

0.19 

0.21 

0.14 

0.40 

0.28 

Plastic 

Papain 

Mosquito 

Cockroach 

Western Rag weed 

Plantagolanceolata 

Smoke 

Mugwort 

House fly 

Honey Bee 

Plaster of Paris 

Ant 

Wasp 

Latex 

Paints 

Timothy 

Daisy, Ox Eye 

Goose Feathers 

Short Rag weed 

Candida Albicans 

Red Top, Bent grass 

Chenopodium album 

Cladosporiumherbarum 

Dermatophagoidesfarinae 



0.36 

0.22 

0.39 

0.27 

0.40 

0.17 

0.40 

0.47 

0.19 

0.27 

0.32 

0.24 

0.09 

0.21 

0.32 

Alcohol 

Polyester 

Yarn Fiber 

Lime Stone(

Caustic Soda 
(दाहकसोडा) 

ParietariaOfficinalis 

Ash 

Sunflower 

Nickel 
(ि◌नकेेल)

Sulphur 

Detergent 
(डडटजŐट) 

Leather 

Wool Max 

Nylon Fiber 

Bone Cement 

CONTACTS 

चुुनापथर) 



0.31 

0.44 

0.18 

0.39 

0.41 

0.46 

0.21 

0.22 

0.21 

0.14 

0.25 

0.09 

0.04 

0.14 

0.17 

0.24 

0.19 

0.18 

0.18 

0.21 

0.24 

0.29 

0.23 

0.21 

0.36 

0.25 

0.26 

FOOD (VEG) 

Celery 

Lettuce 

Coconut 

Cabbage 

Pumpkin 

Pineapple 

Hazel Nut 

kiwi 

Beans 

Chilly 

Che es e

Mushroom 

Bitter guard 

Milk & Milk
Pr oduc t s

Pear 

Apple 

Guava 

Mango 

Lemon 

Papaya 

Orange 

Grapes 

Melons 

Banana 

Toor Dal 

Strawberry 

Mung bean 



0.09 

0.33 

0.42 

0.14 

0.22 

0.18 

0.11 

0.09 

0.14 

0.17 

0.41 

0.31 Rice Poppy 

Black
Pepper 

Oat 

Rye 

Yeast 

Barley 

Vinegar 

Urad Dal 

Chana Dal 

Rajma Dal 

Bajra (बाजरा) 



0.30 

0.17 

0.10 

0.15 

0.18 

0.14 

0.04 

0.18 

0.01 

0.11 

0.18 

0.34 

0.04 

0.19 

0.22 

0.16 

0.27 

0.31 

0.24 

0.09 

0.21 

0.07 

0.17 

0.20 

0.19 

0.23 

0.13 

0.18 

ALLERGENS DRUGS 

Sulpha 

Aspirin 

Ofloxacin 

Metamizol 

Phenacetin 

Cephalexin 

Norfloxacin 

Trimethoprim 

Penicillium G 

Tetanus Toxoid 

Brufen 

Analgin 

Tetrazine 

Ampicillin 

Amoxicillin 

Paracetamol 

Penicillium V 

Erythromycin 

Succinylcholine 

Pyrozolone 

Chloroquine 

Tetracycline 

Levofloxacin 

Streptomycin 

Human Insulin 

Ceprofloxacilin 

Dexomethazole 

Cephalosporin C 



0.43 

0.19 

0.34 

0.33 

0.41 

0.28 

0.22 

0.38 

0.38 

0.24 

0.23 

0.46 

0.48 

ALLERGENS FOOD (NON-VEG) 

Egg 

Tuna 

Beef 

Turkey 

Chicken 

Pork 

Crab 

Shrimp 

Rabbit Meat 

Mutton 

Salmon 

Lobster 

Fish (cod) 


